
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 14 July 2017 JUDGES C

B

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

C B Errors Score Place

6613 Aquabatic
B/G/178/3/AUS/TB

Nathan Harvey (QLD)

Nathan Harvey

51.860
(1)

53.256
(1)

2 52.558 1

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

FEI Para Equestrian Grade V Team Test FINAL

Connie Bookless

Sue Bright

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

Para Team Grade V Page 1 Printed at 1:19 PM on 14-07-17
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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 15 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

6613 Aquabatic
B/G/178/3/AUS/TB

Nathan Harvey (QLD)

Nathan Harvey

44.048
(1)

49.048
(1)

46.548 1

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

FEI Para Equestrian Grade V Championship Test FINAL

Connie Bookless

Sue Bright

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

Para Champ Grade V Page 1 Printed at 12:49 PM on 15-07-17



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 14 July 2017 JUDGES C

B

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

C B Errors Score Place

5286 Janevelyn Tsunami
BAY/G/148/4/AUS/RP

Sarah Sherwood (QLD)

Sarah Sherwood / Janette M Crutchfield

and Evelyn M Mann

68.375
(1)

66.250
(1)

67.313 1

6040 Power Of Attorney
B/G/176/4/AUS/WB

Phoebe Roche (QLD)

Phoebe Roche

65.000
(2)

62.750
(2)

1 63.875 2

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

FEI Para Equestrian Grade IV Team Test FINAL

Connie Bookless

Sue Bright

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

Para Team Grade IV Page 1 Printed at 1:14 PM on 14-07-17



E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 15 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

5286 Janevelyn Tsunami
BAY/G/148/4/AUS/RP

Sarah Sherwood (QLD)

Sarah Sherwood / Janette M Crutchfield

and Evelyn M Mann

61.951
(1)

63.415
(1)

62.683 1

6040 Power Of Attorney
B/G/176/4/AUS/WB

Phoebe Roche (QLD)

Phoebe Roche

61.585
(2)

62.561
(2)

62.073 2

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

FEI Para Equestrian Grade IV Championship Test FINAL

Connie Bookless

Sue Bright

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

Para Champ Grade IV Page 1 Printed at 12:46 PM on 15-07-17


